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Gas Permeable & Specialist lenses 
 
Vision+ membership payments are based on the complexity of your prescription, and 
we constantly review the cost of lenses to ensure our members are getting the best 
possible price. Because Gas Permeable & Specialist lenses are custom made it is not 
possible to put exact prices without knowing the precise specifications of your lenses 
and how often you will replace them. Call us at the practice for an exact price for your 
lenses. 
  
The Vision+ ‘from’ price assumes you wear the same type of lens in each eye.  The 
Vision+ Replacement price is what you will pay per lens should you lose or break a 
lens when you are a Vision+ member. For more information on Vision+ please speak 
to your optometrist, request a Vision+ guide or go to 
www.cameronoptom.com/vision 
 

LENS  
Material/Design 

PAYG 
Price per lens 

from 

Vision+ 
Price per 

month from 

Vision+ 
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month 

Vision+ 
Replacement 
Price per lens 

from 

Aquasil £145.50 £3.55 £17.00 £72.75 

Boston	
  EO £146.25 £3.56 £17.00 £73.13 

Boston	
  EO	
  Toric £189.00 £4.63 £19.00 £94.50 

Boston	
  ES £152.00 £3.46 £17.00 £76.00 

Boston	
  ES	
  Toric £198.75 £5.02 £19.00 £99.38 

Boston	
  IV £140.00 £3.65 £17.00 £70.00 

Boston	
  XO £147.00 £4.38 £17.00 £73.50 

Boston	
  XO	
  Toric £201.25 £5.99 £19.00 £100.63 

Comfort	
  GP £129.75 £4.51 £17.00 £64.88 

Comfort	
  GP	
  Toric £144.75 £5.03 £19.00 £72.38 

Concentric	
  Bifocals £160.00 £4.17 £19.00 £80.00 

CSL £206.50 £12.29 £23.00 £103.25 

Delta	
  High	
  Multifocal £241.65 £8.39 £19.00 £120.83 

Delta	
  Low	
  Multifocal £241.65 £8.39 £19.00 £120.83 

Easyscleral £207.00 £12.88 £23.00 £103.50 

Cameron Optometry 
5 St Vincent Street 
Edinburgh  
EH3 6SW 
T: 0131 225 2235 
E: vision@cameronoptom.com 
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Fluorolens	
  90 £151.88 £4.22 £17.00 £75.94 

Fluorolens	
  100 £146.25 £4.06 £17.00 £73.13 

Fluoroperm	
  C3 £150.00 £3.91 £17.00 £75.00 

Hybrid	
  FS £158.00 £4.11 £17.00 £79.00 

Igel	
  RXT	
  38 £300.00 £50.00 £21.00 £150.00 

JA	
  CBAS	
  EO £140.40 £3.66 £17.00 £70.20 

JA	
  JAS2	
  Opt	
  Ex £143.72 £3.74 £17.00 £71.86 

JA	
  Lenticular	
  EO £155.24 £4.04 £17.00 £77.62 

JA	
  Lenticular	
  Opt	
  Ex £158.60 £4.13 £17.00 £79.30 

Lunelle	
  TDI	
  Toric £205.93 £17.16 £21.00 £102.96 

Menicon	
  Z	
  Alpha £179.00 £4.66 £17.00 £89.50 

Menicon	
  Z	
  Bifocal £225.00 £14.13 £19.00 £112.50 

Menicon	
  Z	
  BTC £220.50 £7.66 £17.00 £110.25 

ML210	
  Varifocal £160.00 £4.17 £19.00 £80.00 

ML92 £122.50 £3.65 £17.00 £61.25 

ML92	
  Bifocal £180.00 £4.69 £19.00 £90.00 

ML92	
  Varifocal £180.00 £4.69 £19.00 £90.00 

Omniflex	
  SE £107.44 £5.60 £21.00 £53.72 

Optimum	
  Extreme £157.50 £4.47 £17.00 £78.75 

Paragon	
  HDS £146.25 £3.56 £17.00 £73.13 

Paragon	
  HDS	
  100 £148.75 £4.43 £17.00 £74.38 

Paragon	
  HDS	
  Toric £198.75 £4.52 £19.00 £99.38 

PMMA £124.00 £3.23 £17.00 £62.00 

Presbylite	
  EO	
  Bifocal £227.50 £9.48 £19.00 £113.75 

Quantum	
  1 £140.00 £3.65 £17.00 £70.00 

Quasar	
  Boston	
  XO £162.75 £4.84 £17.00 £81.38 

Quasar	
  Boston	
  XO	
  Toric £192.75 £5.74 £19.00 £96.37 

Quasar	
  HDS £146.28 £7.66 £17.00 £73.14 
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Quasar	
  Multifocal	
   £174.80	
   £7.28	
   £19.00	
   £87.40	
  

Rose	
  K	
  2	
  Boston	
  XO	
   £205.50	
   £5.71	
   £23.00	
   £102.75	
  

Rose	
  K	
  PG	
  Comfort	
  GP	
   £210.00	
   £5.83	
   £23.00	
   £105.00	
  

SoClear	
   £223.09	
   £12.78	
   £23.00	
   £111.55	
  

SwissLens	
  Cosmetic	
   £325.00	
   £27.08	
   £23.00	
   £162.50	
  

Synergeyes	
  A	
   £209.00	
   £21.77	
   £23.00	
   £104.50	
  

Synergeyes	
  Duette	
   £208.75	
   £15.40	
   £23.00	
   £104.38	
  

Synergeyes	
  Multifocal	
   £209.00	
   £21.77	
   £23.00	
   £104.50	
  

T74	
   £131.00	
   £27.29	
   £21.00	
   £65.50	
  
 


