

## **Cameron Optometry**

5 St Vincent Street Edinburgh EH3 6SW

T: 0131 225 2235

E: vision@cameronoptom.com

## Gas Permeable & Specialist lenses

Vision<sup>+</sup> membership payments are based on the complexity of your prescription, and we constantly review the cost of lenses to ensure our members are getting the best possible price. Because Gas Permeable & Specialist lenses are custom made it is not possible to put exact prices without knowing the precise specifications of your lenses and how often you will replace them. Call us at the practice for an exact price for your lenses.

The Vision+ 'from' price assumes you wear the same type of lens in each eye. The Vision+ Replacement price is what you will pay per lens should you lose or break a lens when you are a Vision+ member. For more information on Vision+ please speak to your optometrist, request a Vision+ guide or go to www.cameronoptom.com/vision

<b>LENS</b> Material/Design	PAYG Price per lens from	Vision <sup>+</sup> Price per month from	Vision <sup>+</sup> Membership Price per month	Vision* Replacement Price per lens from
Aquasil	£145.50	£3.55	£17.00	£72.75
Boston EO	£146.25	£3.56	£17.00	£73.13
Boston EO Toric	£189.00	£4.63	£19.00	£94.50
Boston ES	£152.00	£3.46	£17.00	£76.00
Boston ES Toric	£198.75	£5.02	£19.00	£99.38
Boston IV	£140.00	£3.65	£17.00	£70.00
Boston XO	£147.00	£4.38	£17.00	£73.50
Boston XO Toric	£201.25	£5.99	£19.00	£100.63
Comfort GP	£129.75	£4.51	£17.00	£64.88
Comfort GP Toric	£144.75	£5.03	£19.00	£72.38
Concentric Bifocals	£160.00	£4.17	£19.00	£80.00
CSL	£206.50	£12.29	£23.00	£103.25
Delta High Multifocal	£241.65	£8.39	£19.00	£120.83
Delta Low Multifocal	£241.65	£8.39	£19.00	£120.83
Easyscleral	£207.00	£12.88	£23.00	£103.50

<b>LENS</b> Material/Design	PAYG Price per lens from	Vision <sup>+</sup> Price per month from	Vision <sup>+</sup> Membership Price per month	Vision⁺ Replacement Price per lens from
Fluorolens 90	£151.88	£4.22	£17.00	£75.94
Fluorolens 100	£146.25	£4.06	£17.00	£73.13
Fluoroperm C3	£150.00	£3.91	£17.00	£75.00
Hybrid FS	£158.00	£4.11	£17.00	£79.00
Igel RXT 38	£300.00	£50.00	£21.00	£150.00
JA CBAS EO	£140.40	£3.66	£17.00	£70.20
JA JAS2 Opt Ex	£143.72	£3.74	£17.00	£71.86
JA Lenticular EO	£155.24	£4.04	£17.00	£77.62
JA Lenticular Opt Ex	£158.60	£4.13	£17.00	£79.30
Lunelle TDI Toric	£205.93	£17.16	£21.00	£102.96
Menicon Z Alpha	£179.00	£4.66	£17.00	£89.50
Menicon Z Bifocal	£225.00	£14.13	£19.00	£112.50
Menicon Z BTC	£220.50	£7.66	£17.00	£110.25
ML210 Varifocal	£160.00	£4.17	£19.00	£80.00
ML92	£122.50	£3.65	£17.00	£61.25
ML92 Bifocal	£180.00	£4.69	£19.00	£90.00
ML92 Varifocal	£180.00	£4.69	£19.00	£90.00
Omniflex SE	£107.44	£5.60	£21.00	£53.72
Optimum Extreme	£157.50	£4.47	£17.00	£78.75
Paragon HDS	£146.25	£3.56	£17.00	£73.13
Paragon HDS 100	£148.75	£4.43	£17.00	£74.38
Paragon HDS Toric	£198.75	£4.52	£19.00	£99.38
PMMA	£124.00	£3.23	£17.00	£62.00
Presbylite EO Bifocal	£227.50	£9.48	£19.00	£113.75
Quantum 1	£140.00	£3.65	£17.00	£70.00
Quasar Boston XO	£162.75	£4.84	£17.00	£81.38
Quasar Boston XO Toric	£192.75	£5.74	£19.00	£96.37
Quasar HDS	£146.28	£7.66	£17.00	£73.14

<b>LENS</b> Material/Design	PAYG Price per lens from	Vision <sup>+</sup> Price per month from	Vision <sup>+</sup> Membership Price per month	Vision* Replacement Price per lens from
Quasar Multifocal	£174.80	£7.28	£19.00	£87.40
Rose K 2 Boston XO	£205.50	£5.71	£23.00	£102.75
Rose K PG Comfort GP	£210.00	£5.83	£23.00	£105.00
SoClear	£223.09	£12.78	£23.00	£111.55
SwissLens Cosmetic	£325.00	£27.08	£23.00	£162.50
Synergeyes A	£209.00	£21.77	£23.00	£104.50
Synergeyes Duette	£208.75	£15.40	£23.00	£104.38
Synergeyes Multifocal	£209.00	£21.77	£23.00	£104.50
T74	£131.00	£27.29	£21.00	£65.50